V1.4  2020-02-19
Future-Ready Modern Testing Equipment
www.3c-test.cn 3ctest> Page  1 / 6
Load Dump Simulator LDS 200NxxD series
Datasheet
S10 C15
> BMW-(Airbag ECU)
> BMW 600 13.0

(450mm×600mm×266mm）or others
Weight Approx.60 kg
Software（Optional）
PC control by AutoLab
Support windowsXP and Windows7, easy to operate
and nice-looking appearance
Kinds of operating functions and standard library can be
self-defined by users. It is available to identify the
connected devices automatically/manually and
configure automatically.
Based on template report, users can generate test report
flexibly.
Standard Equipped：
Power line, User manual, Test wire, Fuse
Model Selection
LDS 200N30D EUT Supply up to max. 60 V / 30 A
LDS 200N50D EUT Supply up to max.60 V / 50 A
LDS 200N75D EUT Supply up to max.60 V / 75 A
LDS 200N100D EUT Supply up to max.60 V / 100 A
LDS 200N200D EUT Supply up to max.60 V / 200 A
V1.4  2020-02-19
Future-Ready Modern Testing Equipment
www.3c-test.cn                                                                           3ctest> Page  6 / 6
Naming rules：